
ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL
PRINCIPAL BENCH

NEW DELHI

F. No. 22(2) I z\22lAFT/Judl. 11th February,2022

OFFICE ORDER

In continuation of this Tribunal Office Orders No. 22(Dl2A22lAFT/Judl. dated

13.01.2022 & 31.01 .2022, as directed by Hon'ble the Chairperson, hearing of the cases in the
Principal Bench shall be conducted in a hybrid manner with some restrictions from 14.02.2022to
28.02.2022.

The members of the Bar, parties in person and all concerned are hereby informed as

under

1. Fresh admission matters and all miscellaneous applications shall be taken up through
video conferencing from 14,02.2022 to 28.02.2022 at | 1.00 a.m. onwards.

2. Two regular hearing matters shall be taken up by affording physical hearing
tiom 14.02.2022 to 28.02.2022 ar 2.00 p.m., wherein only advocates will be allowed to
remain present.

3. The routine/non-urgent matters already scheduled for listing from 14.02.2022 to
28.02.2022 shall be adjourned en block as under :

Sl.No. Date already fixed New Date of hearing
1 14.02.2022 (Monday) 1 3 .0 4.2022 ( Wednesday)

2 15.02.2022 (TLresday) 18.04.2022 (Monday)

J 1 6.02.2022 (Wednesday) 19 .04.2022 (TLresday)

4 11 .02.2022 (Thursday) 20 .0 4,2022 ( Wednesdal,)

5 18.02.2022 (Friday) 21.04.2022 (Thursday)

21.02.2022 (Monday) 22.04.2022 (Friday)

7 22.02.2022 (TLresday) 25,04.2022 (Monday)

8 23 .02.2022 (Wednesday) 26.04.2022 (Tuesday)

9 24.02.2022 (Thursday) 2'7 .04.2022 (Wednesday)

10. 25.02.2022 (Friday) 28.04.20221Thursday )

11. 28.02.2022 (Monday) 29.04,2022 (Friday)

The Advocates, staff officials, litigants and other visitors to the Courts shall follow all
the COVID-19 protocols, guidelines, directions, etc. issued by the Government of India,
Government of NCT of Delhi and by this office from time to time.

All stakeholders are also advised to get themselves vaccinated at the earliest.

(Dr. Rakesh Kumar)
DHJS
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